

SC No. 727/21
State Vs. Suraj Yadav @ Kallu

12/09/2022

Present : Sh. S.K. Raghuvanshi, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the
State.
Accused is produced from JC.
Sh. B.K. Pandey, Ld. Counsel for accused.

No PW is present.

Put up on 27/10/2022 for PE.

(Deepak Jagotra)
Principal Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)
KKD Courts, Delhi/12.09.2022